Spring 2017 PARCC Schedule - Week 1

Monday, April 3

Tuesday, April 4

Wednesday, April 5

Thursday, April 6

Friday, April 7
A Day

A Day Math-1 Math-2 Math-3 Testing Makups
Regular Schedule Modified Schedule Modified Schedule Modified Schedule 6 . P
Extended Time
9:00 9:00
1A Class 1A Class
9:20-10:40 9:20-10:40
Math 2 Math 3
. Math 1 9:20-11:20 9:20-11:20 .
10:00 9:20-11:40 10:00
e — | | — |
2A Class 2A Class
11:00 10:45-12:05 10:45-12:05 11:00
Lunch Lunch
Lunch 11:20-12:25 11:20-12:25
Lunch 11:40-12:25 Lunch

12:00

1:00

3A Class
12:40-2:00

2:00

Arts Block
3:00 2:05-4:45
4:00

1B Class
12:30-2:00

Arts Block
2:05-4:45

2B Class
12:30-2:00

Arts Block
2:05-4:45

3B Class
12:30-2:00

Arts Block
2:05-4:45

3A Class
12:40-2:00

Arts Block
2:05-4:45

12:05-12:35 12:05-12:35 12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

Updated 3/7/2017



Spring 2017 PARCC Schedule - Week 2

Monday, April 10
B Day
Testing Makeups

Tuesday, April 11
ELA-1 & ELA-2
Modified Schedule

Wednesday, April 12
ELA-3
Modified Schedule

Thursday, April 13
A Day
Testing Makups
Extended Time

Friday, April 14
Spring Day
No School

9:00
1B Class 1A Class
9:20-10:40 9:20-10:40
ELA 3
. ELA1 9:20-11:20
10:00 9:20-11:40
| — | | — |
2B Class 2A Class
11:00 10:45-12:05 T 10:45-12:05
11:20-12:00
Lunch e — |
Lunch 11:40-12:35 Lunch
12:00 12:05-12:35 12:05-12:35
. | — |
All-School Event 3A Class
.0E.)- 12:40-2:
3B Class 12:05:2:00 Seniors: I?/Ian(c)i(:tor
12:40-2:00 ' I

1:00

2:00

Arts Block
3:00 2:05-4:45
4:00

ELA 2
12:40-3:00
Arts Block
2:05-4:45
Arts Block
3:00-4:45

Graduation Packet
Meeting

Arts Block
2:05-4:45

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
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